
GAME AND PRACTICE SCHEDULE

Ivan Hlinka Memorial Cup in Breclav, Czech Republic 

02. - 13.08.2017

Wed, Aug 2, 2017 12.00 Meeting Eishalle Wetzikon

16.00 - 18.00 Practice Eishalle Wetzikon

Thu, Aug 3, 2017 09.30 - 11.30 Practice Eishalle Wetzikon

16.00 - 18.00 Practice Eishalle Wetzikon

Fri, Aug 4, 2017 09.30 - 11.30 Practice Eishalle Wetzikon

16.00 - 18.00 Practice Eishalle Wetzikon

Sat, Aug 5, 2017 04.45 Bus Wetzikon - Flughafen 

07.10 - 08.30 ZRH - VIE

16.00 BLR - SUI Brno / CZE

Sun, Aug 6, 2017 18.00 - 19.15 Practice Breclav / CZE

Mon, Aug 7, 2017 10.15 - 10.45 Practice Breclav / CZE

15.30 USA - SWE Breclav / CZE

15.30 CAN - RUS Bratislava / SVK

19.00 CZE - SUI Breclav / CZE

19.00 SVK - FIN Bratislava / SVK

Tue, Aug 8, 2017 09.30 - 10.00 Practice Breclav / CZE

15.30 SUI - USA Breclav / CZE

15.30 FIN - CAN Bratislava / SVK

19.00 CZE - SWE Breclav / CZE

19.00 SVK - RUS Bratislava / SVK

Wed, Aug 9, 2017 08.45 - 09.15 Practice Breclav / CZE

15.30 SWE - SUI Breclav / CZE

15.30 RUS - FIN Bratislava / SVK

19.00 CZE - USA Breclav / CZE

19.00 SVK - CAN Bratislava / SVK

Thu, Aug 10, 2017 10.00 - 11.00 Practice Breclav / CZE

Fri, Aug 11, 2017 08.45 - 09.15 Practice A4 Breclav / CZE
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GAME AND PRACTICE SCHEDULE

Ivan Hlinka Memorial Cup in Breclav, Czech Republic 

02. - 13.08.2017

09.30 - 10.00 Practice A2 Breclav / CZE

10.15 - 10.45 Practice A3 Breclav / CZE

11.00 - 11.30 Practice A1 Breclav / CZE

15.30 A3-B3 or A4-B4 Breclav / CZE

15.30 B3-A3 or B4-A4 Bratislava / SVK

19.00 A1-B2 or B1-A2 Breclav / CZE

19.00 B1-A2 or A1-B2 Bratislava / SVK

Sat, Aug 12, 2017 17.00 Gold or Bronze Breclav / CZE

17.00 Gold or Bronze Bratislava / SVK

Sun, Aug 13, 2017 09.40 - 11.05 VIE - ZRH

11.30 Release Airport Zurich
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